City of Grapevine

Governing Body :

Tax Year 2022

Name Phone number Email address

William D. Tate |817-410-3000 |wtate@grapevinetexas.gov

Paul Slechta |817-410-3000 |pslechta@grapevinetexas.gov

Sharron Rogers |817-410-3000 |Sharronr@grapevinetexas.gov

Leon Leal 817-410-3000 | lleal@grapevinetexas.gov

Darlene Freed |817-410-3000 |dfreed@grapevinetexas.gov

Chris Coy 817-410-3000 | ccoy@grapevinetexas.gov

Duff O'Dell 817-410-3000 |dodell@grapevinetexas.gov




